E-MINI                                          F-MINI                                          G-MINI
A-MINI                                             B-MINI                                         C-MINI/D-MINI
Unit Dimensions                                          12 x 15.2 x 11.2cm
Weight                                                             850 g
Timer                                                               0 - 999 min
Input Voltage                                                 24V
Operating Temperature                            5°C - 35°C
Temperature Range                                   Ambient +5°C to 100°C

                                                 with alarm and automatic shut down
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MBDB-01* microBlock Digital Dry Bath with block lifter (Blocks sold separately)
A-MINI Block, for 0.2ml tubes (PCR Strip Tube), 40 wells
B-MINI Block, for 0.5ml tubes, 24 wells
C-MINI Block, for 15ml tubes, 15 wells
D-MINI Block, for 2ml tubes, 15 wells
E-MINI Block, for 12.5 ml cuvettes, 8 wells
F-MINI Block, for 15ml tubes, 4 wells
G-MINI Block, for 50ml tubes, 2 wells
SWB-10L-1* Stirring Water Bath 10L with 1 built-in stirrer, includes lid
SWB-10L-2* Stirring Water Bath 10L with 2 built-in stirrers, includes lid
SWB-LID10 Transparent lid for 10L stirring water bath
* For 110V units, add $ to order code
SWB-20L-1* Stirring Water Bath 20L with 1 built-in stirrer, includes lid
SWB-20L-3* Stirring Water Bath 20L with 3 built-in stirrers, includes lid
SWB-LID20 Transparent lid for 20L stirring water bath
www.cleaverscientific.com T_+44 (0)1788 565 300   E_info@cleaverscientific.com
8787
Whether your customers are incubating PCR strips or tube sizes up to
50ml, the compact microBLOCK Mini has the smallest footprint of any